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I HEREBY CERTIFY THAT THIS MAP HAS BEEN
REDRAFTED AND REVISED UNDER MY IMMEDIATE

SUPERVISION, AND COMPLIES WITH THE LAWS
OF THE STATE OF NEW JERSEY.

JOHN T. CHADWICK IV P.P.

267.07'S26°31'47"W

416.18'N63°23'28"W

WARREN TOWNSHIP POLLING LOCATIONS

1

2

3

4

5
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11

12

13

DISTRICTS  1 AND 3 

DISTRICTS  2, 4, 5, 6, 7,

DISTRICTS  11 AND 12

MOUNT HOREB FIRE HOUSE
19 ELM AVENUE

OUR LADY OF THE MOUNT PARISH CENTER
167 MOUNT BETHEL ROAD

WARREN TOWNSHIP LIBRARY
42 MOUNTAIN BOULEVARD

EXISTING PUBLIC LANDS, GREEN ACRES,

EXISTING FIRE DEPARTMENT

SCHOOL SITES

EXISTING SEWER PLANT LOCATIONS

PROPOSED OPEN SPACE & CONSERVATION AREAS

EXISTING DEEDED TRAILS

PROPOSED TRAILS

AND CONSERVATION EASEMENTS

* SMALL EXISTING CONSERVATION AREAS ARE NOT SHOWN  

DUE TO SCALE. NO EXISTING CONSERVATION AREAS ARE 

PROPOSED TO BE ELIMINATED. FURTHER, ALL DELINEATED
WETLANDS BECOME CONSERVATION AREAS PURSUANT TO

TOWNSHIP LAND USE PROCEDURES AND DEVELOPMENT

STANDARDS (CHAP. 15, SEC. 15-10.3)
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
WARREN TOWNSHIP

SOMERSET COUNTY   NEW JERSEY

PREPARED BY:

WARREN TOWNSHIP ENGINEERING DEPARTMENT

CHRISTIAN M. KASTRUD, PE
TOWNSHIP ENGINEER

NOTE: (PVT.) IN STREET INDEX DENOTES A PRIVATE ROAD WHICH COULD BE A
NON-DEDICATED OR NON-ACCEPTED RIGHT OF WAY OR ROADWAY.
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PATRICIA A. DiROCCO, RMC
TOWNSHIP CLERK

TRUE AND ACCURATE COPY OF THE 
OFFICIAL MAP OF WARREN TOWNSHIP.
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REVISIONS:
DATE     DESCRIPTION
03/23/94 BLK. 205, LOT 53 FROM R-65 TO R-20(V)
04/24/95 BLK. 87 VARIOUS LOTS FROM R-20(V) TO R-65
05/26/95 BLK. 1 LOTS 1&2 TO OR ZONE; BLK. 222, 

05/26/95 LOTS 1&2, BLK. 223 LOTS 1-4 TO R-20(V) 
10/23/96 BLK. 88.04 LOT 14 SECT. FR. RBLR TO R-20(V)
08/04/97 PART. BLK. 114.01 PART LOT 14 FROM RBLR TO R-20(V) 
11/18/97 REPLACE BLK. 114.01 TO 114 IN ORD. 97-11

09/04/97 CHANGE FROM R-20(V) TO R-65 BLK. 212 LOT 6;
09/04/97 BLK. 205 LOTS 12, 53-62; BLK. 110 LOT 8

ORD.
94-7

95-4

95-14

95-14

96-26

97-11

97-24

97-16

97-16

05/18/00 CHANGE FROM CR 130/65 TO R-65; BLOCK 82,2000-11

05/18/00 ALL OR PORTIONS OF LOTS 7.05, 7.06, 7.07, AND 7.082000-11

06/15/00 CHANGED  ALL OF BLK. 80, LOT 5 FROM BR-40 TO NB2000-19

2001-23 08/02/01 PLAINFIELD GARDENS R-20V TO R-20

97-24 08/27/03 BLK. 114 LOT 22.01 R-65 TO R-10 AH/MF
01/03/0201-32 ADD R-20(V)PAC AND R-65 PAC ZONES
01/09/04 BLK. 114.01 LOTS 72 & 73 R-65 TO R-10 AH/MF90-21

03/30/05 GENERAL REVISIONS, UPDATE BASE MAP

12/05/02 CHANGE BLOCK 198 LOT 9.10 FROM EP-250 TO ECR

08/16/07 GENERAL REVISIONS UPDATE BASE MAP

06-36 PAC DELETED BLK 74, LOTS 7, 8 & 9 - BLK 90, LOTS 1 & 211/16/06

DATE     DESCRIPTION

07/19/07 CHANGE FROM R-20V TO R-40 BLK.14 LOTS 15,17,18,19 & 20
BLK.19 LOTS 1,2 & 3 BLK. 20 LOT 1 BLK.21 LOTS 1 & 2
BLK. 22 LOTS 1.01, 1.02, 2 & 3
BLK.23 LOTS 1, 2, 3 & 4 BLK.24 LOTS 31,32,33,34 & 35
BLK.24.10 LOT 1 BLK. 24.11 LOTS 1 & 2 BLK. 24.12 LOT 1

BLK. 24.13 LOTS 1,2 & 3 

ORD.

07-29

07/19/07 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65; BLOCK 15, LOTS 7,8 & 907-30

BLK.38 LOT 1

07/19/0707-33

07-34 07/19/07 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK.59 LOTS 17.03, 
17.04 AND PART OF LOT 11

07/19/07 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK. 67 LOT10 AND07-40

PART OF LOTS 14, 15.03 & 18

CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65; BLK,34 LOTS 12.01,12.02,
12.03, 14 & 25

08/30/07 AMENDMENT TO CR-130/65 ZONING REQUIREMENTS 07-46

AND ADD R-40 DISTRICT

08/30/07 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK. 25 LOT 14.0507-48

08/30/07 CHANGE FROM CR-130/65 TO R-65 BLK. 32 LOTS 13.01,07-49

08/30/0707-50 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK. 83 LOTS 1, 2, 3.01,
3.02, 3.03, 3.04, 3.05, 4, 5, 6, 7.01, 8 & 9

08/30/0707-51 CHANGE FROM R-20V TO R-40 BLK. 198 LOTS 57, 58.01,
58.02, 58.03, 59, 60, 61, 64, 65.01, 65.02 & 65.03 
BLK. 200 LOTS 8.02, 9 & 10

08/30/0707-52 CHANGE FROM R-20V TO R-65 BLK. 66 LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4 & 5

08/30/0707-53 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK. 60 PART OF LOT 4.13
LOTS 15.03, 39, 40, 41.01, 41.02, 41.03, 41.04, 42, 43 & 44
BLK. 62.03 LOTS 18.02 & 20.01

08/30/0707-54 CHANGE FROM R-65 TO CR-130/65 BLK. 37 LOT 13.01 AND
PORTIONS OF LOTS 13.03 & 13.07 BLK. 50 LOT 1.04

BLK. 24.14 LOTS 1, 2, 3, 4, 5 & 6

1303, 13.04,13.05,13.06,13.07,13.08,13.09,1310,13.11,13.12,
13.13 & 13.14 BLK. 32.01 LOTS 4 & 5

02-42

6 Ac. CLUSTER ENVIRONMENTAL PROTECTIONEP-250

CR-130/65 3-1 1/2 ACRE CLUSTER RESIDENTIAL

R-65 1 1/2 ACRE RESIDENTIAL

R-20(V) 1/2 ACRE RESIDENTIAL
R-65/SC 1 1/2 ACRE RESIDENTIAL/SENIOR CITIZEN 

R-40 AH/MF AFFORDABLE HOUSING

R-10 AH/MF AFFORDABLE HOUSING
R-10 AH AFFORDABLE HOUSING
R-RAH AFFORDABLE HOUSING
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8, 9, 10 & 13

CALDWELL PLACE

CAMBRIDGE DRIVE
CANTERBURY COURT
CARDINAL DRIVE
CAROL TERRACE

CASALE DRIVE
CASALE DRIVE SOUTH
CEDAR RIDGE LANE
CHAMBERLAIN AVENUE
CHARLES ROAD
CHATHAM PLACE
CHERRY TREE LANE
CHESTERFIELD DRIVE
CHESTNUT HILL
CHRISTY DRIVE
CLAIRE DRIVE

CODINGTON LANE

COLONIAL CROSSING (PVT.)
COMMUNITY PLACE
CONIFER DRIVE
CONKLIN LANE
CORY'S BROOK ROAD

COTSWOLD LANE
COTTONWOOD LANE

CREST LANE
CRESTWOOD DRIVE
CROSSWOOD WAY
CROWN DRIVE

C

D3
B4
G2

D3

E4
D5

E2
C6
C3,C4
F3

A2
B4

B5
B5,C5
E4
A3
E4
E3
E2,F2
F2
D5

B4
B4

F3
B3
D4
C5,D5

E3
CALICO LANE D4

COURTLAND LANE B4

CORDA LANE (PVT.) D5,E5

CARRIAGE COURT E4

COUNTRYSIDE LANE E4

REVISIONS:
DATE     DESCRIPTION
04/17/95 WHITE BUCK RUN, LIBERTY VILLAGE ROAD

04/17/95 THISTLE LANE

11/26/96 MASON HILL ROAD, STONEHEDGE COURT

10/28/97 DIAMOND CT., ORCHARD WAY DILLON CT.

10/28/97 CODINGTON LANE, LEXINGTON DRIVE

10/28/97 KENSINGTON COURT, CONIFER DRIVE

01/07/99 STRATFORD COURT, PROVIDENCE ROAD

01/07/99 STRAWBERRY LANE, RASPBERRY TRAIL

03/31/00 STRAWBERRY LANE, RASPBERRY TRAIL 

03/31/00 GEIGER LANE

06/30/00 GREENWOOD MEADOWS PHASE 2

07/25/00 ASPEN RIDGE

02/06/01 WARREN COVE

12/31/01 GENERAL REVISIONS

01/18/02 COURTLAND LN., ALANA DR.

04/21/04 ROSE COURT

01/04/05 NICOLE LANE

06/27/05 GIDDES LANE

09/07/05 PROMENADE

04/10/07 GABRIELLA LANE

07/31/08 NORMANDY COURT

07/31/08 TULIP COURT

12/23/08 ARLINGTON COURT

05/02/10 PINE PLACE

07/28/10 CARRIAGE COURT & COUNTRYSIDE LANE

12/09/10 BELLWOOD DRIVE

COBBLESTO
NE

COURT

COBBLESTONE COURT E3

09/28/12 COBBLESTONE COURT

B
A
R
D
Y

COUNTY HIGHWAY

L E G E N D

INTERSTATE

UNIMPROVED ROAD

MAJOR ROAD

STREET ADDRESS NUMBERS

WATER

L

SCHOOL

LIBRARY

MUNICIPAL BUILDING

POLICE STATION

POLLING LOCATION

F

F

F

MT. HOREB
SCHOOL

CENTRAL
SCHOOL

SOMERSET

SCHOOL

MIDDLE
SCHOOL

A.L. TOMASO
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)

W.H.R.H.S.

WOODLAND

PINGRY
SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)

MT.BETHEL
FIRE Co.

WASHINGTON

VALLEY
FIRE Co. No. 4

MT. HOREB

FIRE Co. No. 2

MT HOREB
METHODIST 

+

+

+
+

+

SPRINGDALE
UNITED METH.

CHURCH

PILGRIM

CONG.

CHURCH

OUR LADY OF

THE MOUNT
R.C. CHURCH

OLD

MT BETHEL
BAPTIST CHURCH

+

CHURCH

PARISH

COMMUNITY
FIRE Co. No.3

SCHOOL

F FIRE COMPANY

F

MUNICIPAL
COMPLEX

MOUNTAIN JEWISH
COMMUNITY CENTER

No.1

MORRIS-UNION
JOINTURE SCHOOL

(PRIVATE)

HILLS

20

15

80

75

618
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